4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free
04.01.2014 - 7:45

Odprto

Tock: FINA 2012

rezultat
Clani
1. FRECE Gasper 1995 NC 25.22
2. STEVENS Peter John 1995 TK 25.33
3. CARMAN Dominik 1995 TK 26.80
4. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 27.10
Mladinci
1. ANDOLJSEK Chad 1997 IR 25.20
2. PETEK Zan 1996 TK 25.30
3. HABJAN Aljosa 1997 TK 25.62
4. DRAGOVAN SIRNIK Kristjan 1996 TK 25.79
5. PADAR Matej 1997 IR 26.70
6. OBRANOVIC Nik 1997 IR 26.96
7. LESKOVAR Jasa 1997 TK 27.02
8. MEDIZEVEC Anze 1997 TK 27.26
9. ROPAC Peter 1997 GBR 27.45
10. MOHAR SALKIC Miha 1997 TK 27.60
11. OMAN Jaka 1997 TK 28.08
12. KROMAR Nejc 1996 IR 29.56
Kadeti
1. BESTER Mitja 1998 TK 25.21
2. MLADENOVIC Gal 1999 TK 25.76
3. TOMAS Rok 1998 GBR 26.09
4. RESNIK Andrej 1999 NC 26.89
5. PAVLIN Jost 1998 IR 27.04
6. KERN Mark 1999 TK 27.12
7. HOMAN Urban 1999 ZGR 27.36
8. DRGAJNER Rok 1999 NC 27.57
9. STRNAD Mihael 1999 NC 27.63
10. STULAR Mark 1999 GBR 27.72
11. MIHOVEC Miha 1998 TK 28.06
12. ZVEGELJ Maksim 1998 GBR 28.07
13. GLADEK Mark 1998 SDP 28.28
14. KREK Gasper 1999 TK 28.50
15. TOMAN Jan 1999 GBR 28.92
16. ZORMAN Dorjan 1999 TK 29.10
17. SPENKO Jan 1998 TK 29.27
18. KOKELJ Gasper 1999 GBR 29.90
19. DANI Silvester 1999 TK 30.13
20. ZUPANC Tadej 1999 TK 31.23
21. VRHOVNIK Rok 1999 KA 33.79
Decki
1. ZUPANEC Ales 2000 TK 26.40
2. ARKO Jan 2000 IR 27.30
3. GERCER Jan 2000 NC 28.05
4. HLEBEC Gasper 2000 IR 28.90
5. MARCUN Miha 2001 TK 29.83
6. CIZEL Luka 2000 TK 30.09
7. SKRJANC Ziga 2000 KA 30.16
8. IVICIC Anze 2001 TK 30.53
9. DIZDAREVIC Jan 2000 TK 30.81
10. STANONIK Matic 2000 TK 30.93
11. ZVEGELJ Isak 2000 GBR 31.49
12. DECMAN Matej 2000 IR 31.60
13. ZARNIK Tilen 2000 TK 31.78
14. URSIC Jan 2000 KA 31.94
15. SPENKO Tim 2000 TK 32.05
16. SUBIC Luka 2000 TK 32.19
17. SCHONLIEB Blaz 2000 IR 32.36
18. JAKUPOVIC Emil 2001 GBR 32.77
19. KUKIC Matic 2001 GBR 33.00
20. PECAR Rok 2001 GBR 33.46

tocke

521
514
434
420

522
516
497
487
439
426
424
412
404
397
377
323

522
489
471
430
423
419
408
399
396
392
378
378
369
361
345
339
333
312
305
274
216

454
411
379
346
315
307
304
293
286
282
267
265
260
256
254
250
246
237
232
223
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Decki

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

PETKOVSEK Jaka
BEVK Luka

HALKIC Ervin

JERMAN Uro$
STEPISNIK VAREK Jan
FINK Aljaz

MALI Domen

MI.decki

©ONO O A WN=

VOVK Nace

BALEK COLNAR Tibor
CARMAN Marcel
NAHTIGAL Benjamin
BOSKAN Saso
VINTAR Miha L
PERME MODRIJANCIC Crt
BOZNAR Martin
LEPEN Jurii

PREBIL Jernej
CELIK Jaka
PAJINTAR Rozle
PSENICNIK Nejc
CIRoyIC Filip
ALJAZ Andraz
JURCEVIC Kristian
ZALETEL Lenart
BLAGUS BASARIC Patrick
STELE Matej

STELE Ga$per
PINTAR Stas
TERDIC Tilen

MRAK Mitja
TOPOLNIK Klemen
PRVINSEK Jus
KUNASIT Pawared
IVICIC Ale$

PREBIL Jakob
KENIG Vid
STRAJUNAR Nejc
SLANA Bor
MARINSEK Grega
MAJKIC Marko
EGART Luka
VARGA Jaka

GOLC Luka
TRAVEN Anze
KOSIR Jan
JELOVCAN Jaka
DI1 - Prehiter Start
TOMSIC Tim

DI1 - Prehiter Start
STARC Tit

DI3 - Napacen obrat

2. disciplina/event
04.01.2014 - 8:00

2000 TK
2001 TK
2000 GBR
2001 TK
2001 TK
2001 TK
2001 TK

2002 TK
2002 TK
2002 ZVK
2003 TK
2002 TK
2003 TK
2003 TK
2002 TK
2002 TK
2002 KA
2003 TK
2004 TK
2003 GBR
2004 IR
2005 ZVK
2004 KA
2005 ZzVK
2004 KA
2002 KA
2004 KA
2004 KA
2005 TK
2003 GBR
2004 IR
2004 KA
2003 TK
2004 TK
2005 KA
2005 GBR
2005 TK
2005 KA
2005 TK
2006 ZVK
2005 TK
2006 KA
2006 GBR
2006 ZVK
2004 GBR
2005 TK

2004 IR

2004 IR

Z/\W, 50m Prosto/Free

rezultat tocCke

33.81 216
34.67 200
34.94 196
36.05 178
36.13 177
38.19 150
40.02 130
29.70 319
30.46 296
30.95 282
31.59 265
32.03 254
32.27 248
33.03 232
35.11 193
35.51 186
35.90 180
36.51 171
36.81 167
36.83 167
39.34 137
39.95 131
40.51 125
41.75 114
41.82 114
42.57 108
44.16 97
45.06 91
46.00 85
46.09 85
46.23 84
47.07 80
48.79 72
49.87 67
51.16 62
51.53 61
51.75 60
51.76 60
52.79 56
53.42 54
55.70 48
57.01 45
58.59 41
59.39 39
1:01.28 36
45.71
49.25

Odprto

Tock: FINA 2012

Clanice

Nook~wON=

KOSAK Anemari
SAJOVEC Kaja
RAVNIKAR SURK Ursa
KOSIR Manca
URBANCIC Iris
KOZELJ Teja

SINOZIC Jana

1996 NC
1997 TK
1996 GBR
1997 TK
1997 GBR
1990 TK
1996 NC

rezultat tocke

26.36 686
27.33 615
28.19 561
28.56 539
28.74 529
29.28 500
29.77 476
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

2. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Clanice

rezultat tocCke

8. LEGAT Tjasa 1997 GBR 30.12 459

9. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 30.51 442

10. HERLEC Ajda 1996 TK 33.09 346
DSQ TOMASIC Zana 1997 ZVK 31.87

DI1 - Prehiter Start

Mladinke
1. KASCA Mina 1998 GBR 27.59 598
2. STANEK Katjusa 1998 TK 28.62 536
3. SERETIN Lara 1999 KA 30.44 445
4. URHKlara 1999 SDP 31.48 402
5. GOLCMAN Sara 1999 NC 31.83 389
6. BELE Anja 1999 TK 31.94 385
7. MASTERL Ema 1999 IR 3219 376
8. CELIK Nika 1999 TK 3241 369
9. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 34.60 303
10. GARTNER Katja 1999 SDP 35.04 292

Kadetinje
1. MOHAR SALKIC Zala 2000 TK 28.83 524
2. CELIK Tina 2001 TK 29.08 511
3. DOBROVOLJC Ziva 2000 KA 29.73 478
4. KRISTAN Katrin 2001 GBR 30.39 447
5. MESTINSEK MUBI Ana 2000 TK 31.36 407
6. SKULJ Ana 2001 TK 31.67 395
7. GOMBOC Vita 2001 GBR 31.80 390
8. BOZNAR Monika 2000 TK 3217 377
9. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 TK 3226 374
10. GOMBOC Masa 2001 GBR 32.28 373
11. PINTAR Lucija 2001 KA 32.54 364
12. POGACAR Neza 2001 TK 3289 353
13. URANKAR Tamara 2001 TK 33.74 327
14. KOLARIC Nika 2001 TK 33.84 324
15. KNIFIC Nika 2000 TK 3521 287
16. MACEK Meta 2000 TK 36.60 256
17. MINOV Zaklina 2001 TK 3893 213
18. BAJSIC Brina 2001 TK 39.81 199
19. JUG Mica 2000 TK 4451 142

DSQ TUSEK OKLOBDZIJA Lara 2001 ZVK 41.39

DI3 - Napacen obrat

Deklice
1. MARCUN Manca 2002 TK 3097 423
2. LOTRIC Maja 2003 TK 31.06 419
3. HRIBAR Petja 2002 TK 31.57 399
4. PSENICNIK Ema 2002 GBR 3292 352
5. KOPRIVNIKAR Spela 2002 TK 34.44 307
6. CENCIC Nina 2003 SDP 3548 281
7. SPIK Eva 2003 TK 35.74 275
8. BIZJAK Nika 2002 TK 36.39 260
9. BRODER Mirna 2003 TK 37.21 243
10. JELOVCAN Leja 2002 TK 38.24 224
11. RIBNIKAR Tajda 2002 TK 38.36 222
12. TEKAVCIC Neza 2003 KA 38.37 222
13. REPINA Taja 2003 ZVK 40.02 196
14. STEPIC Pia 2003 TK 40.25 192
15. CELAR Eva 2003 TK 40.43 190
16. STAN Zoja 2003 GBR 4113 180
17. BLAGUS BASARIC Masa 2002 KA 41.72 173
18. POLJANSEK Jona 2002 KA 4247 164
19. HOTUJEC Kaja 2002 TK 46.09 128
20. PLEMELJ Anina 2003 GBR 54.28 78

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 28188 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 05.01.2014 9:36 - Stran 3



4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

2. disciplina/event, Z/W, 50m Prosto/Free

Ml.deklice
1. POGACAR Zala 2004 TK 36.59 256
2. MARCUN Moijca 2006 TK 38.97 212
3. CAMLEK Neca 2004 TK 40.05 195
4. BICEK Zala Pia 2005 GBR 40.79 185
5. TOMSIC Ema 2004 IR 41.26 178
6. MACEK SITAR Marja 2005 KA 4345 153
7. OREL Lia 2004 KA 4356 152
8. KAVCIC Aja 2006 SDP 44.20 145
9. GROBOLSEK Ana Roza 2004 SDP 44.48 142
10. JENKOLE Marusa 2005 GBR 4573 131
11. VARGA Masa 2004 KA 46.88 121
12. KLJUCANIN Sara 2004 TK 47.20 119
13. ADAMIC Julija 2005 IR 47.30 118
14. GARTNER Gia 2006 GBR 4755 116
15. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 IR 50.27 98
16. ARNEZ Masa 2005 GBR 51.40 92
17. PETKOVSEK Tina 2004 TK 51.48 92
18. DI LENARDO Ana 2004 TK 51.96 89
19. OKANOVIC Asja 2005 GBR 52.00 89
20. PRVINSEK Tina 2006 KA 52.30 87
21. ZUPAN Neza 2005 TK 52.41 87
22. PERKO Hana 2005 KA 52.87 85
23. WAGGER Ema 2005 TK 53.98 79
24. VEZENKOVA Maja 2004 KA 54.32 78
25. PERKO Neia 2005 ZVK 54.57 77
26. JANCIC Masa 2005 TK 56.01 71
27. JENKOLE Manca 2006 GBR 59.90 58
28. MARGETA Sara 2006 ZVK 1:13.19 32
DSQ SELAN Lara 2004 KA 1:00.06
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ MEZE Sara 2005 GBR 1:04.18
DI1 - Prehiter start
3. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
04.01.2014 - 8:20
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke 50m 100m 150m 200m
Clani
1. QURJEVCIC Neic 1993 LL 2:25.03 576 34.34 37.07 36.84 36.78
2. CARMAN Dominik 1995 TK 2:40.01 428 36.03 40.91 41.43 41.64
3. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 2:51.97 345 38.92 44.42 44.86 43.77
Mladinci
1. MOHAR SALKIC Miha 1997 TK 2:53.83 334 40.59 43.98 45.32 43.94
2. OMAN Jaka 1997 TK 2:55.08 327 40.87 4451 46.03 43.67
Kadeti
1. PAVLIN Jost 1998 IR 2:34.41 477 34.82 39.77 40.36 39.46
2. TOMAN Jan 1999 GBR 2:42.24 411 36.71 41.91 41.76 41.86
3. KERN Mark 1999 TK 2:53.80 334 37.94 44.29 46.45 4512
4. ZVEGELJ Maksim 1998 GBR 2:55.29 326 39.33 45.92 46.99 43.05
5. MIHOVEC Miha 1998 TK 2:55.56 324 40.86 44.84 4554 44.32
6. BOGATAJ JAKOPIN Erik 1998 TK 2:55.59 324 40.53 44.94 46.18 43.94
7. KREK Gasper 1999 TK 2:57.63 313 41.35 45.66 4555 45.07
8. HOMAN Urban 1999 ZGR 2:57.86 312 40.71 46.27 4559 45.29
9. MLADENOVIC Gal 1999 TK 3:00.37 299 40.78 46.30 47.88 45.41
10. STULAR Mark 1999 GBR 3:02.39 289 40.90 47.64 48.39 45.46
11. ZUPANC Rok 1998 TK 3:03.61 283 40.58 46.44 47.93 48.66
12. ZUPANC Tadej 1999 TK 3:05.81 273 41.38 48.01 49.84 46.58
13. DANI Silvester 1999 TK 3:08.57 262 43.57 47.68 48.34 48.98
14. ZORMAN Dorjan 1999 TK 3:12.51 246 45.07 50.46 50.31 46.67
15. KOKELJ Gasper 1999 GBR 3:13.35 243 42.94 50.16 51.87 48.38
16. VRHOVNIK Rok 1999 KA 3:40.36 164 49.63 55.63 56.98 58.12
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast

Decki
1. ZUPANEC Ales 2000 TK 2:47.25 375 35.84 43.11 44.73 43.57
2. SPENKO Tim 2000 TK 2:47.49 373 38.44 42.66 4410 42.29
3. MARCUN Miha 2001 TK 2:57.30 315 40.72 46.11 45.83 44.64
4. ZVEGELJ Isak 2000 GBR 2:59.23 305 41.45 4533 46.51 45.94
5. DIZDAREVIC Jan 2000 TK 3:00.73 297 41.22 46.78 46.69 46.04
6. CIZEL Luka 2000 TK 3:04.96 277 41.40 49.04 48.46 46.06
7. CENCIC Nejc 2000 SDP 3:05.39 275 42.46 47 .42 48.71 46.80
8. URSIC Jan 2000 KA 3:10.92 252 43.71 48.16 49.18 49.87
9. KUKIC Matic 2001 GBR 3:15.29 235 4257 49.14 52.04 51.54
10. SUBIC Luka 2000 TK 3:15.62 234 45.52 49.35 51.80 48.95
11. BEVK Luka 2001 TK 3:16.04 233 44.73 50.39 51.32 49.60
12. ZARNIK Tilen 2000 TK 3:17.26 228 44.86 49.80 52.58 50.02
13. STEPISNIK VAREK Jan 2001 TK 3:20.08 219 45.50 52.51 52.47 49.60
14. IVICIC Anze 2001 TK 3:20.45 218 46.09 51.80 52.32 50.24
15. STANONIK Matic 2000 TK 3:21.75 213 45.11 52.20 52.62 51.82
16. JAKUPOVIC Emil 2001 GBR 3:26.43 199 46.36 53.28 54.30 52.49
17. PETKOVSEK Jaka 2000 TK 3:26.82 198 45.91 53.64 53.88 53.39
18. MALI Domen 2001 TK 3:51.85 140 4954  1:00.69 1:01.65 59.97
19. JERMAN Uro$ 2001 TK 3:53.81 137 53.84 59.97  1:00.33 59.67
DSQ HALKIC Ervin 2000 GBR 3:27.21 47.07 54.02 54.10 52.02
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ PECAR Rok 2001 GBR 3:32.69 49.68 54.69 54.90 53.42
DI3 - Napacen obrat
MI.decki
1. VOVK Nace 2002 TK 3:08.83 260 43.30 49.86 49.77 45.90
2. BALEK COLNAR Tibor 2002 TK 3:17.42 228 45.31 51.43 51.53 49.15
3. CARMAN Marcel 2002 2ZVK 3:19.25 222 44.77 52.76 49.58 52.14
4. VINTAR Miha 2003 TK 3:19.37 221 46.72 51.27 51.36 50.02
5. PERME MODRIJANCIC Crt 2003 TK 3:26.44 199 47.33 53.26 53.04 52.81
6. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 2003 TK 3:27.12 197 49.15 53.15 53.33 51.49
7. BOSKAN Saso 2002 TK 3:32.92 182 50.20 53.57 54.39 54.76
8. CELIK Jaka 2003 TK 3:36.65 172 49.50 55.45 55.64 56.06
9. KREK BASELJ Matjaz 2003 SDP 3:37.83 169 49.06 55.46 56.41 56.90
10. LEPEN Jurij 2002 TK 3:39.04 167 49.02 56.20 56.79 57.03
11. PREBIL Jerngj 2002 KA 3:39.92 165 47.28 57.60 56.74 58.30
12. TOPOLNIK Klemen 2004 IR 3:54.57 136 53.85 1:00.99  1:01.71 58.02
13. PAINTAR Rozle 2004 TK 3:56.08 133 56.35 1:01.98  1:01.04 56.71
14. PINTAR Sta$ 2004 KA 3:59.89 127 52.88 1:04.64 1:01.94 1:00.43
15. PSENICNIK Nejc 2003 GBR 4:00.19 126 5484  1:03.29  1:02.30 59.76
16. BLAGUS BASARIC Patrick 2004 KA 4:02.02 123 57.21 1:03.73  1:02.09 58.99
17. CIROVIC Filip 2004 IR 4:09.03 113 56.23  1:04.54 1:04.75 1:03.51
18. TERDIC Tilen 2005 TK 4:09.05 113 57.07 1:0356 1:06.46  1:01.96
19. TOMSIC Tim 2004 IR 4:09.45 113 56.95 1:05.13 1:04.13  1:03.24
20. STELE Matej 2002 KA 4:09.70 112 57.09 1:05.07 1:05.44  1:02.10
21. IVICIC Ale$ 2004 TK 4:10.47 111 5514  1:04.16  1:08.03  1:03.14
22. STARC Tit 2004 IR 4:18.95 101 59.18  1:06.57 1:06.86  1:06.34
23. JURCEVIC Kristian 2004 KA 4:23.72 95 58.41 1:08.32 1:07.06  1:09.93
24. KUNASIT Pawared 2003 TK 4:26.82 92 1:00.19  1:08.23  1:12.55 1:05.85
25. JELOVCAN Jaka 2005 TK 4:48.96 72 1:06.84 1:16.19  1:15.08 1:10.85
26. MARINSEK Grega 2005 TK 4:49.37 72 1:06.81  1:15.71  1:18.07  1:08.78
DSQ STELE Gasper 2004 KA 4:32.46 1:04.54 1:09.34 1:10.05 1:08.53
DI3 - Napacen obrat
4. disciplina/event Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
04.01.2014 - 9:00
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke 50m 100m 150m 200m
Clanice
1. KOSIR Manca 1997 TK 3:04.26 389 42.14 48.23 47.02 46.87
2. LEGAT Tjasa 1997 GBR 3:09.32 359 43.44 49.49 47.73 48.66
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije

Kranj, 4.1.2014

4. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breast

Mladinke

oU A WN

. 8TIRN Zana
. GOLCMAN Sara

RAUTER Zala

. URANKAR Tajda

BELE Anija

. CELIK Nika

Kadetinje

CENOGO A LN

. CELIK Tina
. KRISTAN Katrin

URH Manca
MOHAR SALKIC Zala

. DOBROVOLJC Ziva

GOMBOC Masa
SKULJ Ana

. GOMBOC Vita

. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana
. BOZNAR Monika

. POGACAR Neza

. KNIFIC Nika

. PINTPV\R Lucija

. RABIC Rafaela

. KOLARIC Nika

. MACEK Meta

BAJSIC Brina
MINOV Zaklina
DI1 - Prehiter start

Deklice

©CONOUAWN

. MARCUN Manca
. HRIBAR Petja
. PSENICNIK Ema

LOTRIC Maja

. BIZJAK Nika
. KOPRIVNIKAR $pela

SPIK Eva

. STAN Zoja

. RIBNIKAR Tajda

. CELAR Eva

. STEPIC Pia

. JELOVCAN Leja

. POLJANSEK Jona
. TEKAVCIC Neza

. BRODER Mirna

. BLAGUS BASARIC Masa
. HOTUJEC Kaia

. POTOCNIK Katja

PLEMELJ Anina
DI2 - Napacen stil

Ml.deklice

CENDO AWM

. POGACAR Zala
. BICEK Zala Pia

CAMLEK Neca
MARCUN Mojca
TOMSIC Ema
ZUPAN Neza

. JENKOLE Maru$a
. GROBOLSEK Ana Roza
. LEVSTEK Maja

. ADAMIC Juliia
. JANCIC Masa

MACEK SITAR Marja
GARTNER Gia

DI1 - Prehiter Start
ARNEZ Masa

DI2 - Napacen stil

1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999

2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003

2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

2005

TK
NC
TK
TK
TK

TK
GBR
SDP
TK
KA
GBR
TK
GBR
TK
TK
TK
TK
KA
TK
TK
TK
TK

TK
TK
GBR
TK
TK
TK
TK
GBR
TK
TK
TK
TK

KA
TK
KA
TK

GBR

TK
GBR
TK
TK
IR
TK
GBR
SDP
IR

IR

KA
GBR

GBR

3:05.00
3:06.16
3:08.38
3:09.24
3:15.85
3:20.98

2:43.63
2:54.05
2:57.11
2:57.49
2:57.55
3:01.75
3:03.16
3:03.55
3:03.86
3:12.96
3:19.24
3:23.92
3:24.86
3:29.79
3:33.19
3:34.62
3:51.72
3:46.39

2:48.17
3:05.47
3:12.94
3:20.11
3:22.30
3:26.07
3:33.91
3:41.79
3:43.28
3:45.06
3:49.73
3:53.40
3:56.50
4:01.99
4:03.40
4:03.92
4:05.34
4:22.32
5:23.97

3:37.51
3:58.10
4:02.49
4:03.01
4:07.74
4:09.32
4:09.92
4:20.98
4:28.67
4:33.27
4:41.47
4:42.19
4:19.76

4:19.98

384
377
364
359
324
300

556
462
438
435
435
405
396
394
392
339
308
287
283
263
251
246
195

512
381
339
304
294
278
248
223
218
213
200
191
184
171
168
167
165
135

236
180
170
169
160
157
156
137
125
119
109
108

41.03
43.71
41.84
41.95
42.93
45.36

37.56
40.58
40.18
40.67
40.31
40.97
42.94
41.62
42.18
42.62
46.26
46.83
45.76
47.80
49.79
48.54
54.43
49.95

39.97
41.07
4542
46.27
45.04
46.86
48.98
51.36
50.03
52.14
51.86
49.75
54.61
53.84
54.27
55.13
55.29
:00.73
:13.65

-

48.10
54.36
55.03
55.28
57.99
58.54
59.43
56.55
1:03.67
1:04.56
1:03.62
1:02.84
1:00.69

1:03.06

47.30
48.55
47.97
48.05
50.53
50.92

41.58
44.83
44.91
44.53
44.31
46.60
45.82
47.08
47.24
48.57
50.26
51.57
53.01
55.23
54.76
55.87
1:00.71
58.59

42.93
48.23
49.49
50.80
52.12
53.04
55.38
57.80
56.60
58.75
58.70
59.90
1:00.32
1:01.67
1:03.21
1:04.79
1:04.23
1:06.85
1:24.93

54.98
1:01.01
1:02.29
1:03.69
1:04.39
1:04.86
1:03.48
1:05.68
1:10.36
1:10.09
1:12.73
1:14.18
1:06.34

1:06.51

48.40
49.09
49.63
50.01
51.88
52.58

42.54
4457
46.68
46.59
46.38
47.37
48.64
47.46
47.66
51.46
52.04
53.80
53.72
53.82
55.58
56.14
59.87
58.62

43.08
48.70
50.26
52.42
53.28
52.69
55.92
56.81
58.46
58.29

1:00.58

1:02.89

1:02.35

1:03.94

1:02.44

1:02.13

1:04.75

1:09.17

1:21.67

57.32
1:02.05
1:03.13
1:03.97
1:05.75
1:03.63
1:03.74
1:07.95
1:08.95
1:10.48
1:13.47
1:14.58
1:08.06

1:05.79

48.27
44.81
48.94
49.23
50.51
52.12

41.95
44.07
45.34
45.70
46.55
46.81
45.76
47.39
46.78
50.31
50.68
51.72
52.37
52.94
53.06
54.07
56.71
59.23

42.19
47.47
47.77
50.62
51.86
53.48
53.63
55.82
58.19
55.88
58.59
1:00.86
59.22
1:02.54
1:03.48
1:01.87
1:01.07
1:05.57
1:23.72

57.11
1:00.68
1:02.04
1:00.07

59.61
1:02.29
1:03.27
1:10.80
1:05.69
1:08.14
1:11.65
1:10.59
1:04.67

1:04.62
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije

Kranj, 4.1.2014

4. disciplina/event, Z/W, 200m Prsno/Breast, Ml.deklice

rezultat tocke 50m 100m 150m 200m
DSQ PETKOVSEK Tina 2004 TK 4:27.66 1:01.03 1:06.42 1:13.21 1:07.00
DI2 - Napacen stil
DSQ PERKO Hana 2005 KA 4:36.36 1:02.67 1:12.23 1:11.61 1:09.85
DI2 - Napacen stil
DSQ DI LENARDO Ana 2004 TK 4:42.88 1:05.24 1:11.66 1:12.71 1:13.27
DI3 - Napacen obrat
DSQ OREL Lia 2004 KA 4:51.42 1:03.95 1:13.06 1:18.49 1:15.92
DI2 - Napacen stil
5. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
04.01.2014 - 9:40
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocke 50m 100m
Clani
1. FRECE Gasper 1995 NC 1:02.60 464 29.34 33.26
. STEVENS Peter John 1995 TK 1:03.87 437 29.54 34.33
3. CARMAN Dominik 1995 TK 1:04.91 416 30.74 34.17
Mladinci
1. PETEK Zgn 1996 TK 1:00.15 523 28.45 31.70
2. ANDOLJSEK Chad 1997 IR 1:00.38 517 28.34 32.04
3. ROPAC Peter 1997 GBR 1:03.51 444 30.39 33.12
4. HABJAN Aljosa 1997 TK 1:03.87 437 29.74 34.13
5. PADAR Matej 1997 IR 1:04.12 432 29.95 34.17
6. OBRANOVIC Nik 1997 IR 1:04.99 415 30.64 34.35
7. LESKOVAR Jasa 1997 TK 1:05.02 414 30.15 34.87
8. MEDIZEVEC Anze 1997 TK 1:07.03 378 31.03 36.00
9. OMAN Jaka 1997 TK 1:15.54 264 33.33 42.21
Kadeti
1. TOMAS Rok 1998 GBR 1:03.02 455 29.60 33.42
2. BESTER Mitja 1998 TK 1:03.81 438 30.10 33.71
3. LOVSIN Robert 1999 IR 1:06.37 389 31.27 35.10
4. STRNAD Mihael 1999 NC 1:06.86 381 31.36 35.50
5. HOMAN Urban 1999 ZGR 1:12.67 296 34.15 38.52
6. ZUPANC Rok 1998 TK 1:13.21 290 32.46 40.75
7. ZVEGELJ Maksim 1998 GBR 1:13.66 285 33.73 39.93
8. TOMAN Jan 1999 GBR 1:14.69 273 34.54 40.15
9. SPENKO Jan 1998 TK 1:19.00 231 35.55 43.45
10. STULAR Mark 1999 GBR 1:19.66 225 36.23 43.43
11. KOKELJ Gasper 1999 GBR 1:24.81 186 39.76 45.05
Decki
1. STANONIK Matic 2000 TK 1:17.54 244 35.15 42.39
2. SKRJANC Ziga 2000 KA 1:19.85 223 36.63 43.22
3. IVICIC Anze 2001 TK 1:21.34 211 37.97 43.37
4. BENEDICIC Matija 2000 SDP 1:27.18 171 39.89 47.29
5. KUL(IC Matic 2001 GBR 1:31.55 148 40.02 51.53
6. PECAR Rok 2001 GBR 1:31.92 146 40.69 51.23
7. BEVK Luka 2001 TK 1:39.79 114 44 .44 55.35
8. PETKOVSEK Jaka 2000 TK 1:41.37 109 46.63 54.74
9. JAKUPOVIC Emil 2001 GBR 1:4216 106 47.03 55.13
10. FINK Aliaz 2001 TK 1:46.56 94 50.52 56.04
11. HALKIC Ervin 2000 GBR 1:54.93 75 52.53 1:02.40
DSQ ZVEGELJ Isak 2000 GBR 1:23.45 38.66 44.79
DI2 - Napacen stil
DSQ STEPISNIK VAREK Jan 2001 TK 1:32.38 42.50 49.88
DI1 - Prehiter Start
DSQ JERMAN Uro$ 2001 TK 1:43.23 43.95 59.28

DI1 - Prehiter Start
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije

Kranj, 4.1.2014

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly

MIl.decki
1. VOVK Nace 2002 TK 1:15.29 266 34.39 40.90
2. GLADEK Nik 2003 SDP 1:16.42 255 37.36 39.06
3. BALEK COLNAR Tibor 2002 TK 1:20.67 217 37.11 43.56
4. CARMAN Marcel 2002 ZVK 1:20.98 214 36.03 44.95
5. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 2003 TK 1:21.58 209 38.86 42.72
6. PERME MODRIJANCIC Crt 2003 TK 1:31.05 150 41.33 49.72
7. BOSKAN Saso 2002 TK 1:34.29 135 43.80 50.49
8. KREK BASELJ Matjaz 2003 SDP 1:36.18 128 43.22 52.96
9. VINTAR Miha 2003 TK 1:36.89 125 45.26 51.63
10. LEPEN Jurij 2002 TK 1:36.93 125 44.06 52.87
11. BOZNAR Martin 2002 TK 1:43.49 102 4476 58.73
12. CELIK Jaka 2003 TK 1:47.59 91 48.48 59.11
13. PAJNTAR Rozle 2004 TK 1:50.57 84 50.96 59.61

DSQ PSENICNIK Nejc 2003 GBR 2:00.76 55.51 1:05.25

DI2 - Napacen stil

6. disciplina/event Z/W, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto

04.01.2014 - 9:55

Tock: FINA 2012

rezultat tocke 50m 100m

Clanice
1. KOSAK Anemari 1996 NC 1:07.49 542 31.15 36.34
2. SINOZIC Jana 1996 NC 1:08.92 509 33.15 35.77
3. URBANCIC Iris 1997 GBR 1:09.10 505 32.42 36.68
4. RAVNIKAR SURK Ursa 1996 GBR 1:10.51 475 34.22 36.29
5. PAVLIC Anamari 1997 TK 1:10.53 475 33.24 37.29
6. KOZELJ Teja 1990 TK 1:10.88 468 32.73 38.15
7. SAJOVEC Kaja 1997 TK 1:11.41 458 33.68 37.73
8. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 1:12.07 445 33.45 38.62
9. KOSIR Manca 1997 TK 1:14.01 411 34.67 39.34

Mladinke
1. STANEK Katjusa 1998 TK 1:09.22 503 32.33 36.89
2. RAUTER Zala 1998 TK 1:12.21 443 34.20 38.01
3. KASCA Mina 1998 GBR 1:12.99 429 32.64 40.35
4. MEDIZEVEC Adriana 1999 TK 1:13.26 424 34.39 38.87
5. CAMPA Meta 1998 TK 1:16.83 367 35.12 41.71
6. SERETIN Lara 1999 KA 1:17.31 361 36.57 40.74
7. STIRN Zana 1999 TK 1:19.26 335 35.99 43.27
8. RIBNIKAR Ana 1998 ZVK 1:25.19 269 38.77 46.42

Kadetinje
1. CELIK Tina 2001 TK 1:10.02 485 33.16 36.86
2. PRATLJACIC Ana 2001 SDP 1:11.53 455 33.35 38.18
3. KRISTAN Katrin 2001 GBR 1:11.59 454 34.02 37.57
4. MOHAR SALKIC Zala 2000 TK 1:18.00 351 35.77 4223
5. KOPRIVNIKAR Ana 2000 TK 1:18.51 344 36.25 42.26
6. GOMBOC Masa 2001 GBR 1:22.72 294 39.00 43.72
7. KOLARIC Nika 2001 TK 1:25.55 266 39.40 46.15
8. GOMBOC Vita 2001 GBR 1:27.50 249 39.65 47.85
9. BOZNAR Monika 2000 TK 1:29.03 236 41.06 47.97
10. URANKAR Tamara 2001 TK 1:31.30 219 41.98 49.32
11. KNIFIC Nika 2000 TK 1:33.99 200 43.79 50.20
12. MACEK Meta 2000 TK 1:48.38 131 49.30 59.08
13. RABIC Rafaela 2001 TK 1:50.69 123 52.10 58.59
14. MINOV Zaklina 2001 TK 2:10.71 74 58.47 1:12.24

DSQ JUG Mica 2000 TK 2:01.58 53.72 1:07.86

DI1 - Prehiter $tart
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

6. disciplina/event, Z/W, 100m Delfin/Fly

Deklice
1. LOTRIC Maja 2003 TK 1:16.45 373 35.75 40.70
2. PSENICNIK Ema 2002 GBR 1:17.28 361 36.80 40.48
3. RANT Erin 2002 SDP 1:23.15 290 38.64 44.51
4. HRIBAR Petja 2002 TK 1:28.47 240 39.47 49.00
5. CENCIC Nina ; 2003 SDP 1:35.89 189 44.79 51.10
6. KOPRIVNIKAR Spela 2002 TK 1:36.44 185 44.52 51.92
7. BIZJAK Nika 2002 TK 1:43.39 150 47.55 55.84
8. JELOVCAN Leja 2002 TK 1:44.63 145 47.21 57.42
9. SPIKEva 2003 TK 1:44.76 145 43.39 1:01.37
10. RIBNIKAR Tajda 2002 TK 1:49.21 128 48.04 1:01.17
11. BRODER Mirna 2003 TK 1:50.75 122 50.22 1:00.53
12. STEPIC Pia 2003 TK 1:58.25 100 52.60 1:05.65
13. CELAREva 2003 TK 1:58.58 100 52.81 1:05.77
Ml.deklice
1. POGACAR Zala 2004 TK 1:47.15 135 46.22 1:00.93
2. KAVVCIC Aia 2006 SDP 1:563.88 112 50.87 1:03.01
3. BICEK Zala Pia 2005 GBR 1:57.63 102 53.28 1:04.35
7. disciplina/event M/M, 1500m Prosto/Free Odprto
04.01.2014 - 10:10
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocCke
Clani
1. JURJEVCIC Nejc 1993 LL 15:52.86 710
100m: 1:00.39 1:00.39 500m: 5:13.37 1:03.61 900m: 9:29.44 1:03.92 1300m: 13:46.41 1:04.31
200m: 2:03.32 1:02.93 600m: 6:17.23 1:03.86 1000m: 10:33.90 1:04.46 1400m: 14:50.97 1:04.56
300m: 3:06.50 1:03.18 700m: 7:21.59 1:04.36 1100m: 11:37.88 1:03.98 1500m: 15:52.86 1:01.89
400m: 4:09.76 1:03.26 800m: 8:25.52 1:03.93 1200m: 12:42.10 1:04.22
2. CUDEN Anze 1991 TK 17:25.21 538
100m: 1:05.07 1:05.07 500m: 5:38.66 1:08.96 900m: 10:19.57 1:10.66 1300m: 15:03.34 1:11.25
200m: 2:12.91 1:07.84 600m: 6:48.28 1:09.62 1000m: 11:30.07 1:10.50 1400m: 16:14.47 1:11.13
300m: 3:21.31 1:08.40 700m: 7:58.63 1:10.35 1100m: 12:41.12 1:11.05 1500m: 17:25.21 1:10.74
400m: 4:29.70 1:08.39 800m: 9:08.91 1:10.28 1200m: 13:52.09 1:10.97
3. STEVENS Peter John 1995 TK 18:40.53 436
100m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 500m: 6:11.26 1:15.75 900m: 11:11.88 1:15.36 1300m: 16:14.08 1:15.98
200m: 2:25.10 1:16.36 600m: 7:25.41 1:14.15 1000m: 12:27.54 1:15.66 1400m: 17:27.82 1:13.74
300m: 3:39.84 1:14.74 700m: 8:40.49 1:15.08 1100m: 13:43.02 1:15.48 1500m: 18:40.53 1:12.71
400m: 4:55.51 1:15.67 800m: 9:56.52 1:16.03 1200m: 14:58.10 1:15.08
Mladinci
1. HABJAN Aljosa 1997 TK 17:52.13 498
100m: 1:06.02 1:06.02 500m: 5:53.79 1:11.65 900m: 10:41.82 1:11.94 1300m: 15:30.90 1:11.84
200m: 2:17.58 1:11.56 600m: 7:05.38 1:11.59 1000m: 11:54.37 1:12.55 1400m: 16:42.32 1:11.42
300m: 3:30.30 1:12.72 700m: 8:17.80 1:12.42 1100m: 13:07.41 1:13.04 1500m: 17:52.13 1:09.81
400m: 4:42.14 1:11.84 800m: 9:29.88 1:12.08 1200m: 14:19.06 1:11.65
2. LESKOVAR Jasa 1997 TK 17:53.56 496
100m: 1:07.45 1:07.45 500m: 5:56.74 1:12.87 900m: 10:46.46 1:11.57 1300m: 15:32.14 1:11.39
200m: 2:18.80 1:11.35 600m: 7:09.00 1:12.26 1000m: 11:57.98 1:11.52 1400m: 16:42.98 1:10.84
300m: 3:31.70 1:12.90 700m: 8:21.16 1:12.16 1100m: 13:09.25 1:11.27 1500m: 17:53.56 1:10.58
400m: 4:43.87 1:12.17 800m: 9:34.89 1:13.73 1200m: 14:20.75 1:11.50
3. MOHAR SALKIC Miha 1997 TK 18:38.88 438
100m: 1:10.58 1:10.58 500m: 6:13.03 1:15.18 900m: 11:14.78 1:15.71 1300m: 16:15.26 1:14.13
200m: 2:26.56 1:15.98 600m: 7:28.04 1:15.01 1000m: 12:30.75 1:15.97 1400m: 17:30.00 1:14.74
300m: 3:42.28 1:16.72 700m: 8:43.00 1:14.96 1100m: 13:46.38 1:15.63 1500m: 18:38.88 1:08.88
400m: 4:57.85 1:15.57 800m: 9:59.07 1:16.07 1200m: 15:01.13 1:14.75
4. MEDIZEVEC Anze 1997 TK 18:51.56 424
100m: 1:11.10 1:11.10 500m: 6:19.61 1:17.69 900m: 11:24.28 1:17.11 1300m: 16:26.47 1:14.61
200m: 2:27.98 1:16.88 600m: 7:37.09 1:17.48 1000m: 12:40.09 1:15.81 1400m: 17:39.96 1:13.49
300m: 3:44.48 1:16.50 700m: 8:53.67 1:16.58 1100m: 13:55.33 1:15.24 1500m: 18:51.56 1:11.60
400m: 5:01.92 1:17.44 800m: 10:07.17 1:13.50 1200m: 15:11.86 1:16.53
5. OMAN Jaka 1997 TK 19:44.14 369
100m: 1:13.07 1:13.07 500m: 6:38.68 1:22.50 900m: 12:04.55 1:20.63 1300m: 17:21.61 1:16.06
200m: 2:33.35 1:20.28 600m: 8:00.71 1:22.03 1000m: 13:26.09 1:21.54 1400m: 18:36.46 1:14.85
300m: 3:54.28 1:20.93 700m: 9:22.61 1:21.90 1100m: 14:45.82 1:19.73 1500m: 19:44.14 1:07.68
400m: 5:16.18 1:21.90 800m: 10:43.92 1:21.31 1200m: 16:05.55 1:19.73
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 1500m Prosto/Free, Mladinci

rezultat tocCke

6. KROMAR Nejc 1996 IR 20:04.73 351
100m: 1:14.45 1:14.45 500m: 6:36.77 1:22.56 900m: 12:02.88 1:21.47 1300m: 17:26.13 1:20.69
200m: 2:34.03 1:19.58 600m: 7:57.84 1:21.07 1000m: 13:23.48 1:20.60 1400m: 18:46.48 1:20.35
300m: 3:53.66 1:19.63 700m: 9:19.60 1:21.76 1100m: 14:44.48 1:21.00 1500m: 20:04.73 1:18.25

400m: 5:14.21 1:20.55 800m: 10:41.41 1:21.81 1200m: 16:05.44 1:20.96

Kadeti

1. RESNIK Andre;j 1999 NC 17:31.16 528
100m: 1:04.63 1:04.63 500m: 5:43.40 1:09.84 900m: 10:25.51 1:11.41 1300m: 15:11.23 1:11.64
200m: 2:14.01 1:09.38 600m: 6:53.87 1:10.47 1000m: 11:36.99 1:11.48 1400m: 16:22.01 1:10.78
300m: 3:24.13 1:10.12 700m: 8:04.66 1:10.79 1100m: 12:48.44 1:11.45 1500m: 17:31.16 1:09.15

400m: 4:33.56 1:09.43 800m: 9:14.10 1:09.44 1200m: 13:59.59 1:11.15
2. ZUPANC Rok 1998 TK 17:40.58 514
100m: 1:06.10 1:06.10 500m: 5:48.81 1:10.56 900m: 10:33.46 1:11.56 1300m: 15:22.43 1:12.30
200m: 2:16.82 1:10.72 600m: 6:59.51 1:10.70 1000m: 11:44.89 1:11.43 1400m: 16:32.40 1:09.97
300m: 3:27.79 1:10.97 700m: 8:11.10 1:11.59 1100m: 12:58.16 1:13.27 1500m: 17:40.58 1:08.18

400m: 4:38.25 1:10.46 800m: 9:21.90 1:10.80 1200m: 14:10.13 1:11.97
3. LOVSIN Robert 1999 IR 17:53.48 496
100m: 1:08.46 1:08.46 500m: 5:59.10 1:12.21 900m: 10:46.35 1:11.69 1300m: 15:33.70 1:11.65
200m: 2:21.74 1:13.28 600m: 7:10.88 1:11.78 1000m: 11:58.77 1:12.42 1400m: 16:44.47 1:10.77
300m: 3:35.14 1:13.40 700m: 8:23.17 1:12.29 1100m: 13:10.59 1:11.82 1500m: 17:53.48 1:09.01

400m: 4:46.89 1:11.75 800m: 9:34.66 1:11.49 1200m: 14:22.05 1:11.46
4. DRGAJNER Rok 1999 NC 17:55.00 494
100m: 1:03.55 1:03.55 500m: 5:44.88 1:11.58 900m: 10:37.45 1:14.84 1300m: 15:31.77 1:13.38
200m: 2:12.21 1:08.66 600m: 6:56.98 1:12.10 1000m: 11:50.36 1:12.91 1400m: 16:44.99 1:13.22
300m: 3:21.84 1:09.63 700m: 8:09.57 1:12.59 1100m: 13:04.41 1:14.05 1500m: 17:55.00 1:10.01

400m: 4:33.30 1:11.46 800m: 9:22.61 1:13.04 1200m: 14:18.39 1:13.98
5. MLADENOVIC Gal 1999 TK 18:04.33 481
100m: 1:06.83 1:06.83 500m: 5:54.45 1:12.13 900m: 10:50.28 1:13.74 1300m: 15:40.88 1:11.77
200m: 2:17.94 1:11.11 600m: 7:09.26 1:14.81 1000m: 12:03.42 1:13.14 1400m: 16:53.19 1:12.31
300m: 3:29.19 1:11.25 700m: 8:23.18 1:13.92 1100m: 13:15.79 1:12.37 1500m: 18:04.33 1:11.14

400m: 4:42.32 1:13.13 800m: 9:36.54 1:13.36 1200m: 14:29.11 1:13.32
6. BESTER Mitja 1998 TK 18:14.92 468
100m: 1:08.77 1:08.77 500m: 6:07.52 1:14.81 900m: 11:02.38 1:13.22 1300m: 15:54.78 1:13.40
200m: 2:23.52 1:14.75 600m: 7:21.99 1:14.47 1000m: 12:15.23 1:12.85 1400m: 17:07.01 1:12.23
300m: 3:38.24 1:14.72 700m: 8:35.80 1:13.81 1100m: 13:28.28 1:13.05 1500m: 18:14.92 1:07.91

400m: 4:52.71 1:14.47 800m: 9:49.16 1:13.36 1200m: 14:41.38 1:13.10
7. GLADEK Mark 1998 SDP 18:39.25 438
100m: 1:09.92 1:09.92 500m: 6:10.95 1:15.88 900m: 11:13.09 1:15.37 1300m: 16:13.17 1:14.84
200m: 2:24.26 1:14.34 600m: 7:26.40 1:15.45 1000m: 12:28.72 1:15.63 1400m: 17:26.91 1:13.74
300m: 3:40.08 1:15.82 700m: 8:41.87 1:15.47 1100m: 13:44.06 1:15.34 1500m: 18:39.25 1:12.34

400m: 4:55.07 1:14.99 800m: 9:57.72 1:15.85 1200m: 14:58.33 1:14.27
8. KERN Mark 1999 TK 18:40.31 436
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 500m: 6:10.88 1:14.61 900m: 11:14.53 1:15.36 1300m: 16:14.46 1:13.86
200m: 2:25.98 1:18.08 600m: 7:26.70 1:15.82 1000m: 12:30.03 1:15.50 1400m: 17:28.70 1:14.24
300m: 3:41.68 1:15.70 700m: 8:43.06 1:16.36 1100m: 13:45.90 1:15.87 1500m: 18:40.31 1:11.61

400m: 4:56.27 1:14.59 800m: 9:59.17 1:16.11 1200m: 15:00.60 1:14.70
9. BJELOVUCIC Gal 1999 NC 18:59.12 415
100m: 1:09.72 1:09.72 500m: 6:11.81 1:15.83 900m: 11:17.73 1:16.66 1300m: 16:26.27 1:17.52
200m: 2:24.71 1:14.99 600m: 7:28.26 1:16.45 1000m: 12:34.06 1:16.33 1400m: 17:43.33 1:17.06
300m: 3:40.13 1:15.42 700m: 8:45.00 1:16.74 1100m: 13:51.15 1:17.09 1500m: 18:59.12 1:15.79

400m: 4:55.98 1:15.85 800m: 10:01.07 1:16.07 1200m: 15:08.75 1:17.60
10. BOGATAJ JAKOPIN Erik 1998 TK 19:10.83 403
100m: 111.44 1:11.44 500m: 6:18.84 1:17.51 900m: 11:29.22 1:17.85 1300m: 16:37.86 1:17.15
200m: 2.28.09 1:16.65 600m: 7:36.07 1:17.23 1000m: 12:46.73 1:17.51 1400m: 17:54.62 1:16.76
300m: 3:44.10 1:16.01 700m: 8:54.33 1:18.26 1100m: 14:04.12 1:17.39 1500m: 19:10.83 1:16.21

400m: 5:01.33 1:17.23 800m: 10:11.37 1:17.04 1200m: 15:20.71 1:16.59
11. ZORMAN Dorjan 1999 TK 19:11.67 402
100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 500m: 6:13.09 1:16.07 900m: 11:20.77 1:17.93 1300m: 16:36.79 1:21.00
200m: 2:24.69 1:15.42 600m: 7:29.43 1:16.34 1000m: 12:37.01 1:16.24 1400m: 17:56.38 1:19.59
300m: 3:41.01 1:16.32 700m: 8:46.35 1:16.92 1100m: 13:55.96 1:18.95 1500m: 19:11.67 1:15.29

400m: 4:57.02 1:16.01 800m: 10:02.84 1:16.49 1200m: 15:15.79 1:19.83
12. KREK Gas$per 1999 TK 19:13.57 400
100m: 1:08.23 1:08.23 500m: 6:11.14 1:16.91 900m: 11:22.79 1:17.48 1300m: 16:39.41 1:19.32
200m: 2:22.55 1:14.32 600m: 7:29.51 1:18.37 1000m: 12:42.10 1:19.31 1400m: 17:57.52 1:18.11
300m: 3:37.74 1:15.19 700m: 8:47.34 1:17.83 1100m: 14:01.91 1:19.81 1500m: 19:13.57 1:16.05

400m: 4:54.23 1:16.49 800m: 10:05.31 1:17.97 1200m: 15:20.09 1:18.18
13. DANI Silvester 1999 TK 20:55.26 310
100m: 1:15.30 1:15.30 500m: 6:49.82 1:25.56 900m: 12:34.12 1:26.29 1300m: 18:12.02 1:23.67
200m: 2:37.26 1:21.96 600m: 8:15.05 1:25.23 1000m: 13:59.07 1:24.95 1400m: 19:17.48 1:05.46
300m: 4:00.37 1:23.11 700m: 9:42.14 1:27.09 1100m: 15:24.12 1:25.05 1500m: 20:55.26 1:37.78

400m: 5:24.26 1:23.89 800m: 11:07.83 1:25.69 1200m: 16:48.35 1:24.23
14. SPENKO Jan 1998 TK 22:00.69 266
100m: 1:17.41 1:17.41 500m: 7:07.70 1:29.23 900m: 13:06.00 1:29.62 1300m: 19:06.65 1:30.15
200m: 2:43.67 1:26.26 600m: 8:37.26 1:29.56 1000m: 14:38.09 1:32.09 1400m: 20:34.91 1:28.26
300m: 4:10.40 1:26.73 700m: 10:06.58 1:29.32 1100m: 16:07.41 1:29.32 1500m: 22:00.69 1:25.78

400m: 5:38.47 1:28.07 800m: 11:36.38 1:29.80 1200m: 17:36.50 1:29.09
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 1500m Prosto/Free, Kadeti

rezultat tocCke

15. ZUPANC Tade;j 1999 TK 22:20.68 254
100m: 1:17.44 1:17.44 500m: 7:14.37 1:30.23 900m: 13:19.13 1:32.25 1300m: 19:25.99 1:29.90
200m: 2:45.43 1:27.99 600m: 8:45.63 1:31.26 1000m: 14:51.18 1:32.05 1400m: 20:56.70 1:30.71
300m: 700m: 10:16.80 1:31.17 1100m: 16:24.84 1:33.66 1500m: 22:20.68 1:23.98

400m: 5:44.14 800m: 11:46.88 1:30.08 1200m: 17:56.09 1:31.25

Decki

1. ZUPANEC Ale$ 2000 TK 18:23.14 457
100m: 1:04.44 1:04.44 500m: 5:53.57 1:15.45 900m: 10:58.02 1300m: 15:58.42 1:16.48
200m: 2:14.00 1:09.56 600m: 7:09.44 1:15.87 1000m: 12:10.99 1:12.97 1400m: 17:14.62 1:16.20
300m: 3:24.73 1:10.73 700m: 8:23.01 1:13.57 1100m: 13:27.48 1:16.49 1500m: 18:23.14 1:08.52

400m: 4:38.12 1:13.39 800m: 1200m: 14:41.94 1:14.46
2. CENCIC Nejc 2000 SDP 18:35.74 442
100m: 1:10.00 1:10.00 500m: 6:07.57 1:14.68 900m: 11:06.78 1:14.50 1300m: 16:08.08 1:15.53
200m: 2:23.77 1:13.77 600m: 7:22.30 1:14.73 1000m: 12:22.32 1:15.54 1400m: 17:22.98 1:14.90
300m: 3:38.26 1:14.49 700m: 8:37.32 1:15.02 1100m: 13:37.62 1:15.30 1500m: 18:35.74 1:12.76

400m: 4:52.89 1:14.63 800m: 9:52.28 1:14.96 1200m: 14:52.55 1:14.93
3. GERCER Jan 2000 NC 18:47.23 428
100m: 1:05.37 1:05.37 500m: 6:01.47 1:20.20 900m: 11:12.40 1:17.15 1300m: 16:18.01 1:16.15
200m: 2:17.33 1:11.96 600m: 7:20.36 1:18.89 1000m: 12:28.75 1:16.35 1400m: 17:33.34 1:15.33
300m: 3:28.73 1:11.40 700m: 8:38.09 1:17.73 1100m: 13:45.78 1:17.03 1500m: 18:47.23 1:13.89

400m: 4:41.27 1:12.54 800m: 9:55.25 1:17.16 1200m: 15:01.86 1:16.08
4. MARCUN Miha 2001 TK 19:01.70 412
100m: 1:11.37 1:11.37 500m: 6:14.88 1:16.83 900m: 11:19.56 1:16.10 1300m: 16:29.17 1:17.21
200m: 2:25.99 1:14.62 600m: 7:31.85 1:16.97 1000m: 12:36.48 1:16.92 1400m: 17:46.52 1:17.35
300m: 3:42.05 1:16.06 700m: 8:47.04 1:15.19 1100m: 13:53.85 1:17.37 1500m: 19:01.70 1:15.18

400m: 4:58.05 1:16.00 800m: 10:03.46 1:16.42 1200m: 15:11.96 1:18.11
5. ARKO Jan 2000 IR 19:06.93 407
100m: 1:12.16 1:12.16 500m: 6:17.69 1:17.32 900m: 11:28.44 1:17.84 1300m: 16:36.70 1:16.57
200m: 2:28.07 1:15.91 600m: 7:35.14 1:17.45 1000m: 12:46.18 1:17.74 1400m: 17:53.00 1:16.30
300m: 3:43.79 1:15.72 700m: 8:53.12 1:17.98 1100m: 14:03.43 1:17.25 1500m: 19:06.93 1:13.93

400m: 5:00.37 1:16.58 800m: 10:10.60 1:17.48 1200m: 15:20.13 1:16.70
6. CIZEL Luka 2000 TK 19:26.02 387
100m: 1:12.31 1:12.31 500m: 6:26.20 1:18.56 900m: 11:38.57 1:18.13 1300m: 16:51.99 1:17.75
200m: 2:31.08 1:18.77 600m: 7:44.59 1:18.39 1000m: 12:56.79 1:18.22 1400m: 18:10.48 1:18.49
300m: 3:49.61 1:18.53 700m: 9:02.94 1:18.35 1100m: 14:15.36 1:18.57 1500m: 19:26.02 1:15.54

400m: 5:07.64 1:18.03 800m: 10:20.44 1:17.50 1200m: 15:34.24 1:18.88
7. DECMAN Matej 2000 IR 19:45.25 368
100m: 1:16.08 1:16.08 500m: 6:33.98 1:18.85 900m: 11:51.60 1:19.52 1300m: 17:09.66 1:19.26
200m: 2:35.62 1:19.54 600m: 7:53.43 1:19.45 1000m: 13:11.33 1:19.73 1400m: 18:29.12 1:19.46
300m: 3:55.42 1:19.80 700m: 9:12.48 1:19.05 1100m: 14:30.89 1:19.56 1500m: 19:45.25 1:16.13

400m: 5:15.13 1:19.71 800m: 10:32.08 1:19.60 1200m: 15:50.40 1:19.51
8. SPENKO Tim 2000 TK 20:12.58 344
100m: 1:16.95 1:16.95 500m: 6:43.77 1:22.11 900m: 12:10.77 1:21.83 1300m: 17:35.71 1:20.33
200m: 2:37.39 1:20.44 600m: 8:05.91 1:22.14 1000m: 13:32.61 1:21.84 1400m: 18:56.46 1:20.75
300m: 3:59.87 1:22.48 700m: 9:27.00 1:21.09 1100m: 14:53.93 1:21.32 1500m: 20:12.58 1:16.12

400m: 5:21.66 1:21.79 800m: 10:48.94 1:21.94 1200m: 16:15.38 1:21.45
9. HLEBEC Gasper 2000 IR 20:42.74 320
100m: 1:15.28 1:15.28 500m: 6:36.87 1:21.13 900m: 12:14.69 1:24.08 1300m: 17:56.27 1:25.89
200m: 2:35.52 1:20.24 600m: 7:59.23 1:22.36 1000m: 13:38.94 1:24.25 1400m: 19:21.43 1:25.16
300m: 3:55.13 1:19.61 700m: 9:23.50 1:24.27 1100m: 15:05.13 1:26.19 1500m: 20:42.74 1:21.31

400m: 5:15.74 1:20.61 800m: 10:50.61 1:27.11 1200m: 16:30.38 1:25.25
10. ZARNIK Tilen 2000 TK 20:52.50 312
100m: 1:19.85 1:19.85 500m: 6:57.13 1:24.10 900m: 12:33.81 1:23.84 1300m: 18:07.99 1:24.33
200m: 2:43.62 1:23.77 600m: 8:20.84 1:23.71 1000m: 13:57.66 1:23.85 1400m: 19:32.18 1:24.19
300m: 4:08.85 1:25.23 700m: 9:45.01 1:24.17 1100m: 15:21.01 1:23.35 1500m: 20:52.50 1:20.32

400m: 5:33.03 1:24.18 800m: 11:09.97 1:24.96 1200m: 16:43.66 1:22.65
11. BENEDICIC Matija 2000 SDP 21:00.97 306
100m: 1:16.00 1:16.00 500m: 6:49.35 1:24.23 900m: 12:30.32 1:25.51 1300m: 18:13.89 1:25.88
200m: 2:38.03 1:22.03 600m: 8:15.24 1:25.89 1000m: 13:56.40 1:26.08 1400m: 19:38.44 1:24.55
300m: 4:00.61 1:22.58 700m: 9:39.86 1:24.62 1100m: 15:22.59 1:26.19 1500m: 21:00.97 1:22.53

400m: 5:25.12 1:24.51 800m: 11:04.81 1:24.95 1200m: 16:48.01 1:25.42
12. DIZDAREVIC Jan 2000 TK 21:17.57 294
100m: 1:19.88 1:19.88 500m: 7:09.44 1:28.84 900m: 12:57.01 1:25.39 1300m: 18:36.32 1:23.30
200m: 2:46.00 1:26.12 600m: 8:38.42 1:28.98 1000m: 14:22.85 1:25.84 1400m: 20:00.68 1:24.36
300m: 4:12.85 1:26.85 700m: 10:05.80 1:27.38 1100m: 15:46.73 1:23.88 1500m: 21:17.57 1:16.89

400m: 5:40.60 1:27.75 800m: 11:31.62 1:25.82 1200m: 17:13.02 1:26.29
13. SCHONLIEB Blaz 2000 IR 21:24.14 290
100m: 1:17.46 1:17.46 500m: 6:59.30 1:25.76 900m: 12:46.05 1:26.24 1300m: 18:33.30 1:27.06
200m: 2:42.47 1:25.01 600m: 8:24.67 1:25.37 1000m: 14:13.73 1:27.68 1400m: 19:59.81 1:26.51
300m: 4:07.51 1:25.04 700m: 9:52.45 1:27.78 1100m: 15:39.85 1:26.12 1500m: 21:24.14 1:24.33

400m: 5:33.54 1:26.03 800m: 11:19.81 1:27.36 1200m: 17:06.24 1:26.39
14. SUBIC Luka 2000 TK 22:26.45 251
100m: 1:19.20 1:19.20 500m: 7:14.04 1:30.33 900m: 13:19.98 1:30.40 1300m: 19:27.59 1:32.04
200m: 2:45.98 1:26.78 600m: 8:44.58 1:30.54 1000m: 14:53.40 1:33.42 1400m: 20:58.83 1:31.24
300m: 4:13.83 1:27.85 700m: 10:17.35 1:32.77 1100m: 16:23.33 1:29.93 1500m: 22:26.45 1:27.62

400m: 5:43.71 1:29.88 800m: 11:49.58 1:32.23 1200m: 17:55.55 1:32.22
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 1500m Prosto/Free

Ml.decki
1. GLADEK Nik 2003 SDP 20:04.74 351
100m: 1:18.22 1:18.22 500m: 6:49.06 1:22.40 900m: 12:13.75 1:20.17 1300m: 17:31.84 1:18.36
200m: 2:40.94 1:22.72 600m: 8:10.59 1:21.53 1000m: 13:33.83 1:20.08 1400m: 18:49.15 1:17.31
300m: 4:03.50 1:22.56 700m: 9:32.12 1:21.53 1100m: 14:54.49 1:20.66 1500m: 20:04.74 1:15.59
400m: 5:26.66 1:23.16 800m: 10:53.58 1:21.46 1200m: 16:13.48 1:18.99
8. disciplina/event Z/W, 1500m Prosto/Free Odprto
04.01.2014 - 12:25
Tock: FINA 2012
rezultat tocCke
Clanice
1. MARCUN Neza 1995 TK 17:16.76 718
100m: 1:05.92 1:05.92 500m: 5:46.09 1:09.85 900m: 10:22.65 1:09.12 1300m: 15:00.08 1:09.63
200m: 2:15.64 1:09.72 600m: 6:54.27 1:08.18 1000m: 11:32.08 1:09.43 1400m: 16:08.89 1:08.81
300m: 3:25.67 1:10.03 700m: 8:03.85 1:09.58 1100m: 12:40.96 1:08.88 1500m: 17:16.76 1:07.87
400m: 4:36.24 1:10.57 800m: 9:13.53 1:09.68 1200m: 13:50.45 1:09.49
2. PAVLIC Anamari 1997 TK 17:41.32 669
100m: 1:07.38 1:07.38 500m: 5:52.11 1:11.53 900m: 10:36.07 1:10.85 1300m: 15:22.79 1:11.73
200m: 2:17.76 1:10.38 600m: 7:03.56 1:11.45 1000m: 11:47.28 1:11.21 1400m: 16:33.07 1:10.28
300m: 3:28.99 1:11.23 700m: 8:14.40 1:10.84 1100m: 12:58.94 1:11.66 1500m: 17:41.32 1:08.25
400m: 4:40.58 1:11.59 800m: 9:25.22 1:10.82 1200m: 14:11.06 1:12.12
3. SAJOVEC Kaja 1997 TK 18:00.81 634
100m: 1:06.39 1:06.39 500m: 5:53.26 1:11.89 900m: 10:43.00 1:12.52 1300m: 15:35.15 1:13.20
200m: 2:18.23 1:11.84 600m: 7:05.42 1:12.16 1000m: 11:55.66 1:12.66 1400m: 16:48.64 1:13.49
300m: 3:29.80 1:11.57 700m: 8:17.65 1:12.23 1100m: 13:08.84 1:13.18 1500m: 18:00.81 1:12.17
400m: 4:41.37 1:11.57 800m: 9:30.48 1:12.83 1200m: 14:21.95 1:13.11
4. VERDINEK Adrijana 1996 NC 18:39.30 571
100m: 1:10.05 1:10.05 500m: 6:07.37 1:14.72 900m: 11:08.04 1:15.30 1300m: 16:10.96 1:15.37
200m: 2:23.52 1:13.47 600m: 7:22.74 1:15.37 1000m: 12:24.13 1:16.09 1400m: 17:26.56 1:15.60
300m: 3:37.86 1:14.34 700m: 8:37.80 1:15.06 1100m: 13:40.21 1:16.08 1500m: 18:39.30 1:12.74
400m: 4:52.65 1:14.79 800m: 9:52.74 1:14.94 1200m: 14:55.59 1:15.38
Mladinke
1. FIRST Hana 1998 NC 18:13.82 611
100m: 1:07.39 1:07.39 500m: 5:58.19 1:13.12 900m: 10:53.28 1:14.16 1300m: 15:49.09 1:13.88
200m: 2:19.71 1:12.32 600m: 7:11.67 1:13.48 1000m: 12:07.39 1:14.11 1400m: 17:02.69 1:13.60
300m: 3:32.56 1:12.85 700m: 8:25.23 1:13.56 1100m: 13:21.46 1:14.07 1500m: 18:13.82 1:11.13
400m: 4:45.07 1:12.51 800m: 9:39.12 1:13.89 1200m: 14:35.21 1:13.75
2. CAMPA Meta 1998 TK 18:28.16 588
100m: 1:10.92 1:10.92 500m: 6:08.07 1:14.14 900m: 11:05.59 1:15.29 1300m: 16:04.41 1:14.39
200m: 2:25.03 1:14.11 600m: 7:22.34 1:14.27 1000m: 12:20.91 1:15.32 1400m: 17:16.87 1:12.46
300m: 3:39.76 1:14.73 700m: 8:36.31 1:13.97 1100m: 13:35.49 1:14.58 1500m: 18:28.16 1:11.29
400m: 4:53.93 1:14.17 800m: 9:50.30 1:13.99 1200m: 14:50.02 1:14.53
3. STIRN Zana 1999 TK 19:16.91 517
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 500m: 6:20.05 1:17.45 900m: 11:31.04 1:18.39 1300m: 16:44.07 1:18.42
200m: 2:27.21 1:16.45 600m: 7:37.94 1:17.89 1000m: 12:48.34 1:17.30 1400m: 18:01.41 1:17.34
300m: 3:44.92 1:17.71 700m: 8:55.50 1:17.56 1100m: 14:06.99 1:18.65 1500m: 19:16.91 1:15.50
400m: 5:02.60 1:17.68 800m: 10:12.65 1:17.15 1200m: 15:25.65 1:18.66
4. MEDIZEVEC Adriana 1999 TK 19:49.05 476
100m: 1:14.34 1:14.34 500m: 6:33.29 1:20.67 900m: 11:53.71 1:20.39 1300m: 17:14.54 1:18.91
200m: 2:32.89 1:18.55 600m: 7:54.07 1:20.78 1000m: 13:13.26 1:19.55 1400m: 18:31.94 1:17.40
300m: 3:51.95 1:19.06 700m: 9:13.18 1:19.11 1100m: 14:34.17 1:20.91 1500m: 19:49.05 1:17.11
400m: 5:12.62 1:20.67 800m: 10:33.32 1:20.14 1200m: 15:55.63 1:21.46
5. MASTERL Ema 1999 IR 20:20.08 440
100m: 1:18.07 1:18.07 500m: 6:47.34 1:22.06 900m: 12:16.77 1:22.07 1300m: 17:42.45 1:21.28
200m: 2:39.76 1:21.69 600m: 8:10.08 1:22.74 1000m: 13:37.35 1:20.58 1400m: 19:03.58 1:21.13
300m: 4:02.95 1:23.19 700m: 9:32.12 1:22.04 1100m: 14:58.71 1:21.36 1500m: 20:20.08 1:16.50
400m: 5:25.28 1:22.33 800m: 10:54.70 1:22.58 1200m: 16:21.17 1:22.46
6. URH Klar: 1999 SDP 20:23.37 437
100m: 1:14.08 1:14.08 500m: 6:32.17 1:21.62 900m: 12:03.12 1:23.33 1300m: 17:37.17 1:23.72
200m: 2:31.83 1:17.75 600m: 7:54.10 1:21.93 1000m: 13:26.44 1:23.32 1400m: 19:01.14 1:23.97
300m: 3:50.67 1:18.84 700m: 9:16.87 1:22.77 1100m: 14:50.07 1:23.63 1500m: 20:23.37 1:22.23
400m: 5:10.55 1:19.88 800m: 10:39.79 1:22.92 1200m: 16:13.45 1:23.38
7. URANKAR Tajda 1999 TK 21:15.26 386
100m: 1:13.79 1:13.79 500m: 6:53.83 1:25.22 900m: 12:40.45 1:27.22 1300m: 18:27.83 1:26.32
200m: 2:37.76 1:23.97 600m: 8:19.23 1:25.40 1000m: 14:07.94 1:27.49 1400m: 19:53.59 1:25.76
300m: 4:03.54 1:25.78 700m: 9:45.56 1:26.33 1100m: 15:34.71 1:26.77 1500m: 21:15.26 1:21.67
400m: 5:28.61 1:25.07 800m: 11:13.23 1:27.67 1200m: 17:01.51 1:26.80
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4. kolo Gorenjske regije
Kranj, 4.1.2014

8. disciplina/event, Z/W, 1500m Prosto/Free, Mladinke

8. GARTNER Katja

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

Kadetinje

1:20.85
2:46.37
4:12.45
5:38.69

1. PRATLJACIC Ana

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

2. URH Manca

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

3. SKULJ Ana

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:13.17
2:30.77
3:48.56
5:07.32

1:15.86
2:36.80
3:57.86
5:19.56

1:15.56
2:36.69
3:59.56
5:23.12

4. POGACAR Neza

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

Deklice

1:18.11
2:43.92
4:10.05
5:37.55

1. MARCUN Manca

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

2. RANT Erin
100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:

1:12.54
2:28.10
3:43.77
5:00.54

1:13.74
2:31.66

5:09.25

1:20.85
1:25.52
1:26.08
1:26.24

1:13.17
1:17.60
1:17.79
1:18.76

1:15.86
1:20.94
1:21.06
1:21.70

1:15.56
1:21.13
1:22.87
1:23.56

1:18.11
1:25.81
1:26.13
1:27.50

1:12.54
1:15.56
1:15.67
1:16.77

1:13.74
1:17.92

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

1999
7:05.72
8:33.56

10:01.23
11:28.25

2001
6:25.33
7:45.31
9:04.55

10:23.83

2001
6:42.03
8:04.31
9:27.52

10:49.93

2001
6:46.49
8:10.34
9:33.90

10:57.77

2001
7:03.92
8:31.43
9:57.55

11:26.50

2002
6:16.83
7:33.56
8:50.50

10:07.02

2002
6:28.18
7:47.94
9:06.70

SDP

1:27.03
1:27.84
1:27.67
1:27.02

SDP

1:18.01
1:19.98
1:19.24
1:19.28

SDP

1:22.47
1:22.28
1:23.21
1:22.41

TK

1:23.37
1:23.85
1:23.56
1:23.87

TK

1:26.37
1:27.51
1:26.12
1:28.95

TK

1:16.29
1:16.73
1:16.94
1:16.52

SDP

1:18.93
1:19.76
1:18.76

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

12:55.84
14:23.94
15:51.79
17:19.04

11:43.29
13:01.92
14:21.17
15:41.08

12:13.58
13:36.59
14:59.33
16:21.78

12:21.62
13:44.44
15:07.31
16:30.60

12:55.18
14:24.24
15:53.95
17:23.12

11:23.72
12:40.94
13:57.56
15:14.13

11:45.30
13:04.40
14:23.58
15:42.76

1:27.59
1:28.10
1:27.85
1:27.25

1:19.46
1:18.63
1:19.25
1:19.91

1:23.65
1:23.01
1:22.74
1:22.45

1:23.85
1:22.82
1:22.87
1:23.29

1:28.68
1:29.06
1:29.71
1:29.17

1:16.70
1:17.22
1:16.62
1:16.57

1:19.10
1:19.18
1:19.18

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

rezultat

21:35.99
18:45.91
20:12.18
21:35.99

19:34.45
16:59.42
18:17.14
19:34.45

20:26.94
17:44.99
19:07.34
20:26.94

20:32.95
17:53.45
19:14.67
20:32.95

21:40.96
18:50.77
20:18.04
21:40.96

19:02.24
16:31.09
17:47.77
19:02.24

19:38.51
17:01.46
18:19.73
19:38.51

toCke

367
1:26.87
1:26.27
1:23.81

494
1:18.34
1:17.72
1:17.31

433
1:23.21
1:22.35
1:19.60

427
1:22.85
1:21.22
1:18.28

363
1:27.65
1:27.27
1:22.92

537
1:16.96
1:16.68
1:14.47

489
1:18.70
1:18.27
1:18.78
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